Brock

REB — Social Sciences REB

Approved Protocols 01-October-2017 to 31-October-2017

No Last Name Date Submitted Title Accepted

17-072 WELSH 02-Oct-17 Jordanian Women Entrepreneurship: A 02-Oct-17
Growing Economic Segment

17-062 FRANCIS 20-Sep-17 Project Cares: Comprehensive action for 10-Oct-17
retention and engagement of students

17-027 BOOK 16-Aug-17 Psychopathy, Dehumanization and Coercive 10-Oct-17
Sexual Behavior

17-028 BOOK 16-Aug-17 The Impact of Humanization on the 10-Oct-17
Associations Between Psychopathy,
Dehumanization, and Coercive Sexual

17-057 SAVAGE 11-Sep-17 Exploring Perceptions of Well-being and 10-Oct-17
Mentorship Within Canadian and Croatian
Faculties of Education

16-288 ASHRAF 24-Apr-17 Cross-National Difference in M-commerce 10-Oct-17
Users' Behaviors: The Role of M-commerce
Readiness and Consumers' Goal Orientations
in Emerging Markets

17-059 RIBARIC 13-Sep-17 Library Infrastructure Examination 11-Oct-17

17-067 BUSSERI 27-Sep-17 “Your beliefs about life satisfaction” 11-Oct-17
questionnaire

17-081 LEE 11-Oct-17 Personality measurement via website portal 12-Oct-17

17-042 KERWIN 23-Aug-17 Exploring the effects of ambush marketing on 13-Oct-17

sport employees during a National
Championship Event

17-049 BOOK 04-Oct-17 Personality and interpersonal judgment: 13-Oct-17

16-307 GARDNER 17-May-17 Focus on Faculty: Exploring the 16-Oct-17
implementation of mindfulness practices into
university classrooms

17-075 FARRELL 11-Oct-17 Community Survey to Assess and for Program 18-Oct-17
Evaluation of the Impact of Rule Changes
under Regulation 58/16

17-065 DUNN 02-Oct-17 The Competitive Intelligence Unit at 18-Oct-17
Deloitte: Student Questionnaire

16-304 ARNELL 04-Oct-17 Affect and Cognitive Breadth 19-Oct-17

17-086 DACIN 23-Oct-17 Revitalizing local food systems: The role of 23-Oct-17

emotions



17-050

17-063

17-091

17-089

17-076

17-090

BOOK

PICKERING

FILICE

Cul

HODSON

RATKOVIC

04-Oct-17

20-Sep-17

30-Oct-17

25-Oct-17

11-Oct-17

30-Oct-17

Trust me...: Phase 1 23-Oct-17

Understanding participation in residential 24-Oct-17
organic waste diversion programs: the role of

framing and trust in optimizing educational

messaging

A Survey of Practical and Baccalaureate 26-Oct-17
Nursing programs to determine pedagogical
approaches used to teach nursing skills

International students’ pathways to 26-Oct-17
immigration: the role of employment
experiences

15 Minute Survey on Personality and 30-Oct-17
Reactions to Advertisements

EDUC 5P92 30-Oct-17

Continuing Reports

01-October-2017 to 31-October-2017

No

15-081
16-062

14-061

16-077

16-075

13-039

15-054

15-313

15-038

15-062

13-055

15-082

BOOK
SAVAGE

McCORMICK

MATSUOKA

BARNES

MARINOS

SMITH

BREUNIG

KOUDYS

FAZIO

DASHWOOD

BOOK

06-Oct-15
26-Sep-16

10-Sep-14

05-Oct-16

03-Oct-16

21-Aug-13

31-Aug-15

08-Jun-16

05-Aug-15

09-Sep-15

18-Sep-13

06-Oct-15

Title Continuing Report
Personality and Videogame Play 10-Oct-17
Teachers’ and School Staff’s Perceptions of 12-Oct-17

Mental Health and Wellness

Investigating links between snap 12-Oct-17
judgements and personality, facial structure,

beliefs about conflict politics, strength, and

political and sexual orientation

Trans-Species Social Justice: What is your 12-Oct-17
practice and thought on social justice and
trans-species social justice?

Exploring the development of a volunteer 12-Oct-17
park association network

Negotiated Justice: Reflections from 13-Oct-17
Lawyers in Ontario

Project Open Source Open Society (OSOS) 13-Oct-17
Summer Sessions Growing into Winter 16-Oct-17
Lessons: A Case Study in Organizational

Change

Transition from the Picture Exchange 17-Oct-17

Communication System (PECS) to Speech
Generating Devices (SGDs)

Science Teachers' Association of Ontario 17-Oct-17
(STAO) Project Innovation

Multi-stakeholder Partnerships in Ghana's 18-Oct-17
Extractive Sector

Personality and Videogames 2 19-Oct-17




16-057 CORMAN 14-Sep-16 Animal Experimentation Pedagogy at Brock 20-Oct-17
University

15-316 BOOK 15-Jun-16 Some Like it Cold: Psychopathy, 23-Oct-17
Dehumanization, Sexism, Violence, and
Mating Style

16-091 GALLAGHER 17-Oct-16 Perceptions of the effectiveness of a Post- 23-Oct-17
Secondary School transition program for
students with accommodations

14-078 EMRICH 29-Sep-14 The effect of attentional breadth on visual 23-Oct-17
short-term memory capacity and precision

14-074 HANDS 22-Sep-14 School-Community Collaboration: Moving 23-Oct-17
from Community Involvement Goals to their
Implementation in Districts, Schools, and
Classrooms

16-053 GALLAGHER 12-Sep-16 Utilizing the ESL learner’s socio-cognitive 23-Oct-17
characteristics to enhance academic
vocabulary acquisition

16-105 MEISSNER 31-Oct-16 From Intention to Action: An Evaluation of 24-Oct-17
an Intervention Program on Student Mental
Health and Academic Development

16-076 HAFER 05-Oct-16 Political Opinions Questionnaire 24-Oct-17

16-051 KITCHEN 12-Sep-16 Facilitating a Professional Learning 24-Oct-17
Community Class in a Teacher Education
Program

13-043 GAMMAGE 28-Aug-13  Facebook use and motives: Relationship to 24-Oct-17
body image concerns in college men and
women

13-268 TRUSSELL 09-Apr-14 ‘What team do you play for?": Examining the 26-Oct-17
intersection of gender and sexuality in
organized youth sport for families of same-
sex parents.

Modifications 01-October-2017 to 31-October-2017

No Last Name Date Submitted Title Modification Modification Number
14-070 FULLERTON 15-Sep-14 Geography 3P57: Human 05-Oct-17 1

17-026 TARDIF-

Geography Field Course

31-Jul-17 Participating in a Canine- 17-Oct-17 1
assisted Reading Program:
Implications for Children’s
Reading Motivation and
Persistence

Final Reports

01-October-2017 to 31-October-2017

No Last Name

16-011 MOLNAR

Title Accepted Final Report

Personality Characteristics and Health 16-Sep-16 02-Oct-17




16-022
16-044
16-061
15-084
16-086
16-067
16-072
16-070
15-221
13-056
16-068
13-074
16-101
15-122
16-071
16-069
16-013
16-050
16-096
16-052
16-058

VOLK
VOLK
SPENCE
ROSE
DIBIASE
GAMMAGE
DINGLE
SIDER
COLLIER
BUSSERI
COULTER
TRUSSELL
FORRESTER
BOOK
WILLOUGHBY
WOLOSHYN
BOOK
ZINGA
ERICKSON
HAWRELIAK
KNIGHT

Adolescent Social Relationships

The Personality of US Presidential Candidates
Playing with a Purpose: Exploring Higher
Exploring Caring in Nursing Curricula in

The Relationship Between Pre-service
Testing and implementing BIAS (Body Image
Comparative Community Outdoor Sport
Exploring principal leadership for inclusion
Improvisation in Music

Motivation and Well-Being

Ecotourism and the Transformation of Human-
Couples and the Transition to Parenthood:
Repositioning the Mental Health Benefits of
Personality Traits and General Knowledge

An Investigation of How Type of High
Integrating iPads in Grade-1 Literacy
Psychopathy and Criminal Responsibility
Breaking Down Barriers: First Generation
Towards a Vision for Prevention: Testing the
The Effects of Multimodal Variance on

The Making of Entrepreneurs in Post-

20-Sep-16
06-Sep-16
26-Oct-16
27-Oct-15
28-Oct-16
25-Oct-16
05-Oct-16
05-Oct-16
06-Apr-16
29-Oct-13
20-Oct-16
29-Oct-13
31-Oct-16
05-Nov-15
04-Oct-16
28-Oct-16
28-Oct-16
14-Oct-16
31-Oct-16
12-Oct-16
11-Oct-16

02-Oct-17
02-Oct-17
03-Oct-17
13-Oct-17
16-Oct-17
17-Oct-17
17-Oct-17
17-Oct-17
18-Oct-17
20-Oct-17
23-Oct-17
24-Oct-17
24-Oct-17
24-Oct-17
24-Oct-17
24-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
26-Oct-17
26-Oct-17
27-Oct-17
31-Oct-17



