

REB – Social Sciences REB

Approved Protocols		cols	01-October-2017 to 31-October-2017		
No	Last Name	Date Submitted	Title	Accepted	
17-072	WELSH	02-Oct-17	Jordanian Women Entrepreneurship: A Growing Economic Segment	02-Oct-17	
17-062	FRANCIS	20-Sep-17	Project Cares: Comprehensive action for retention and engagement of students	10-Oct-17	
17-027	ВООК	16-Aug-17	Psychopathy, Dehumanization and Coercive Sexual Behavior	10-Oct-17	
17-028	BOOK	16-Aug-17	The Impact of Humanization on the Associations Between Psychopathy, Dehumanization, and Coercive Sexual	10-Oct-17	
17-057	SAVAGE	11-Sep-17	Exploring Perceptions of Well-being and Mentorship Within Canadian and Croatian Faculties of Education	10-Oct-17	
16-288	ASHRAF	24-Apr-17	Cross-National Difference in M-commerce Users' Behaviors: The Role of M-commerce Readiness and Consumers' Goal Orientations in Emerging Markets	10-Oct-17	
17-059	RIBARIC	13-Sep-17	Library Infrastructure Examination	11-Oct-17	
17-067	BUSSERI	27-Sep-17	"Your beliefs about life satisfaction" questionnaire	11-Oct-17	
17-081	LEE	11-Oct-17	Personality measurement via website portal	12-Oct-17	
17-042	KERWIN	23-Aug-17	Exploring the effects of ambush marketing on sport employees during a National Championship Event	13-Oct-17	
17-049	BOOK	04-Oct-17	Personality and interpersonal judgment:	13-Oct-17	
16-307	GARDNER	17-May-17	Focus on Faculty: Exploring the implementation of mindfulness practices into university classrooms	16-Oct-17	
17-075	FARRELL	11-Oct-17	Community Survey to Assess and for Program Evaluation of the Impact of Rule Changes under Regulation 58/16	18-Oct-17	
17-065	DUNN	02-Oct-17	The Competitive Intelligence Unit at Deloitte: Student Questionnaire	18-Oct-17	
16-304	ARNELL	04-Oct-17	Affect and Cognitive Breadth	19-Oct-17	
17-086	DACIN	23-Oct-17	Revitalizing local food systems: The role of emotions	23-Oct-17	

17-050	BOOK	04-Oct-17	Trust me: Phase 1	23-Oct-17
17-063	PICKERING	20-Sep-17	Understanding participation in residential organic waste diversion programs: the role of framing and trust in optimizing educational messaging	24-Oct-17
17-091	FILICE	30-Oct-17	A Survey of Practical and Baccalaureate Nursing programs to determine pedagogical approaches used to teach nursing skills	26-Oct-17
17-089	CUI	25-Oct-17	International students' pathways to immigration: the role of employment experiences	26-Oct-17
17-076	HODSON	11-Oct-17	15 Minute Survey on Personality and Reactions to Advertisements	30-Oct-17
17-090	RATKOVIC	30-Oct-17	EDUC 5P92	30-Oct-17

Continuing Reports 01-October-2017 to 31-October-2017

No			Title	Continuing Report
15-081	BOOK	06-Oct-15	Personality and Videogame Play	10-Oct-17
16-062	SAVAGE	26-Sep-16	Teachers' and School Staff's Perceptions of Mental Health and Wellness	12-Oct-17
14-061	McCORMICK	10-Sep-14	Investigating links between snap judgements and personality, facial structure, beliefs about conflict politics, strength, and political and sexual orientation	12-Oct-17
16-077	MATSUOKA	05-Oct-16	Trans-Species Social Justice: What is your practice and thought on social justice and trans-species social justice?	12-Oct-17
16-075	BARNES	03-Oct-16	Exploring the development of a volunteer park association network	12-Oct-17
13-039	MARINOS	21-Aug-13	Negotiated Justice: Reflections from Lawyers in Ontario	13-Oct-17
15-054	SMITH	31-Aug-15	Project Open Source Open Society (OSOS)	13-Oct-17
15-313	BREUNIG	08-Jun-16	Summer Sessions Growing into Winter Lessons: A Case Study in Organizational Change	16-Oct-17
15-038	KOUDYS	05-Aug-15	Transition from the Picture Exchange Communication System (PECS) to Speech Generating Devices (SGDs)	17-Oct-17
15-062	FAZIO	09-Sep-15	Science Teachers' Association of Ontario (STAO) Project Innovation	17-Oct-17
13-055	DASHWOOD	18-Sep-13	Multi-stakeholder Partnerships in Ghana's Extractive Sector	18-Oct-17
15-082	BOOK	06-Oct-15	Personality and Videogames 2	19-Oct-17

16-057	CORMAN	14-Sep-16	Animal Experimentation Pedagogy at Brock University	20-Oct-17
15-316	BOOK	15-Jun-16	Some Like it Cold: Psychopathy, Dehumanization, Sexism, Violence, and Mating Style	23-Oct-17
16-091	GALLAGHER	17-Oct-16	Perceptions of the effectiveness of a Post- Secondary School transition program for students with accommodations	23-Oct-17
14-078	EMRICH	29-Sep-14	The effect of attentional breadth on visual short-term memory capacity and precision	23-Oct-17
14-074	HANDS	22-Sep-14	School-Community Collaboration: Moving from Community Involvement Goals to their Implementation in Districts, Schools, and Classrooms	23-Oct-17
16-053	GALLAGHER	12-Sep-16	Utilizing the ESL learner's socio-cognitive characteristics to enhance academic vocabulary acquisition	23-Oct-17
16-105	MEISSNER	31-Oct-16	From Intention to Action: An Evaluation of an Intervention Program on Student Mental Health and Academic Development	24-Oct-17
16-076	HAFER	05-Oct-16	Political Opinions Questionnaire	24-Oct-17
16-051	KITCHEN	12-Sep-16	Facilitating a Professional Learning Community Class in a Teacher Education Program	24-Oct-17
13-043	GAMMAGE	28-Aug-13	Facebook use and motives: Relationship to body image concerns in college men and women	24-Oct-17
13-268	TRUSSELL	09-Apr-14	'What team do you play for?': Examining the intersection of gender and sexuality in organized youth sport for families of same-sex parents.	26-Oct-17

Modifications

01-October-2017 to 31-October-2017

No	Last Name	Date Submitted	Title	Modification	Modification Number
14-070	FULLERTON	15-Sep-14	Geography 3P57: Human Geography Field Course	05-Oct-17	1
17-026	TARDIF-	31-Jul-17	Participating in a Canine- assisted Reading Program: Implications for Children's Reading Motivation and Persistence	17-Oct-17	1

Final Reports		01-October-2017 to 31-October-2017			
No Last Name		Title	Accepted	Final Report	
16-011	MOLNAR	Personality Characteristics and Health	16-Sep-16	02-Oct-17	

16-022	VOLK	Adolescent Social Relationships	20-Sep-16	02-Oct-17
16-044	VOLK	The Personality of US Presidential Candidates	06-Sep-16	02-Oct-17
16-061	SPENCE	Playing with a Purpose: Exploring Higher	26-Oct-16	03-Oct-17
15-084	ROSE	Exploring Caring in Nursing Curricula in	27-Oct-15	13-Oct-17
16-086	DIBIASE	The Relationship Between Pre-service	28-Oct-16	16-Oct-17
16-067	GAMMAGE	Testing and implementing BIAS (Body Image	25-Oct-16	17-Oct-17
16-072	DINGLE	Comparative Community Outdoor Sport	05-Oct-16	17-Oct-17
16-070	SIDER	Exploring principal leadership for inclusion	05-Oct-16	17-Oct-17
15-221	COLLIER	Improvisation in Music	06-Apr-16	18-Oct-17
13-056	BUSSERI	Motivation and Well-Being	29-Oct-13	20-Oct-17
16-068	COULTER	Ecotourism and the Transformation of Human-	20-Oct-16	23-Oct-17
13-074	TRUSSELL	Couples and the Transition to Parenthood:	29-Oct-13	24-Oct-17
16-101	FORRESTER	Repositioning the Mental Health Benefits of	31-Oct-16	24-Oct-17
15-122	BOOK	Personality Traits and General Knowledge	05-Nov-15	24-Oct-17
16-071	WILLOUGHBY	An Investigation of How Type of High	04-Oct-16	24-Oct-17
16-069	WOLOSHYN	Integrating iPads in Grade-1 Literacy	28-Oct-16	24-Oct-17
16-013	BOOK	Psychopathy and Criminal Responsibility	28-Oct-16	25-Oct-17
16-050	ZINGA	Breaking Down Barriers: First Generation	14-Oct-16	26-Oct-17
16-096	ERICKSON	Towards a Vision for Prevention: Testing the	31-Oct-16	26-Oct-17
16-052	HAWRELIAK	The Effects of Multimodal Variance on	12-Oct-16	27-Oct-17
16-058	KNIGHT	The Making of Entrepreneurs in Post-	11-Oct-16	31-Oct-17